Honey in Jars

4549 (1Ib) Run
4549 (1Ib) Set
3409 (12 0z) Run
340g (12 oz) Set
2279 (8 0z) Run
2279 (8 0z) Set
1139 (4 oz) Run
113g (40z) Set
454g (1Ib) Chunk
454g (1Ib) Heather

Cut comb honey - Weight
rounded down to whole
ounces

Cut Comb

Cut Comb

Cut Comb

Heather cut comb

Heather cut comb

Heather cut comb

English Sections

Other products
Honey Cosmetics
Beeswax Candles

Provider
Name

Address
Email

Tel. No.

PLEASE SEND FORM TO

Jonathan Custance- Baker

jcb@dipford.com

HONITON SHOW 2022 - HONEY SALES

Members and Branch Apiary Managers are invited to supply
honey products for sale at the prices listed below. No
premium will be allowed for products supplied in fancy
packaging (eg Skep jars, hexagonal jars, or presentation
sleeves). Cut comb containers to be labelled with the actual
net weight in grams, your name and address, Best Before
date and lot number. Products marked “*****” in price list, and
all other products on display, are individually priced by the
provider.The Honiton Show Branches will retain
commission of 20% on all sales. Labelling and packaging
must comply with current regulations, otherwise it will not be
possible to sell them. The Honiton Show Branches reserves
the right to refuse to sell members products if it is considered
that they are not suitable for sale.

Price per jar Number of | Total |Actually| Less
jars value sold 20%

£8.00

£8.00

£6.00

£6.00

£4.00

£4.00

£2.50

£2.50

£9.00

£10.00
Per 2279

£7.00 (802)
Per 198g

£6.50 (702)
Per 170g

£6.00 (602)
Per 2279

£9.00 (802)
Per 198g

£8.00 (702)
Per 170g

£7.00 (602)
Per 4549

*kkkk

*kkkk

Net
value
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